
SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025
Morrisonville Community Unit Schools District #1
301 School St., Po Box 13, Morrisonville, IL 62546

Phone: 217/707-6882         Fax: 217/526-4452
Approx. Area:         108 Sq. Miles Assessed Valuation: $96,572,253
Total Students: 293

Email
District InterimSuperintendent: Patrick Murphy pmurphy@mohawks.net
Bookkeeper: Lela Ferrill lferrill@ga.mohawks.net
Board of Education: Year Term Expires

President: Gerry Goebel 2025
Vice-President: Ann Ganther 2025
Secretary: Sessey Lynch 2025
Members: Corey Badman 2027

Lynn Dexheimer 2027
Roberta Harker 2027
Chelsea Dunkirk 2027

Treasurer: Deb Forbes

Morrisonville Jr/Sr High School
204 North Perrine St., Morrisonville, IL 62546

Phone: 217/707-6880     Fax: 217/526-4452
Total Students: 136
Principal: Tim Chapman tchapman@mohawks.net
Secretary: Stephanie Walton swalton@ga.mohawks.net
Aide:

Teachers
Last Name: First Name: Subject(s): Email:
Albright Christy Special Education Aide calbright@ga.mohawks.net
Blomquist Katie Mathematics kblomquist@ga.mohawks.net
Bullard Josh AG jbullard@ga.mohawks.net
Clymer Tami Middle School Special Education tclymer@ga.mohawks.net
Deardorff Jessica Special Education Aide jdeardorff@mohawks.net
Denney Kimberly PE, Health, & Art kdenney@ga.mohawks.net
Frisbie Nichole Mathematics nfrisbie@ga.mohawks.net
Gilliland Anita English agilliland@mohawks.net
Halbrook Kiley Guidance Counselor khalbrook@ga.mohawks.net
Kirkendoll Jason PE jkirkendoll@mohawks.net
Koehn Breanna Special Education bkohen@mohawks.net
Lupton Ann Biology alupton@ga.mohawks.net
Rothe Clayton JH Science crothe@mohawks.net



Schmedeke Amy Life Skills amy@ga.mohawks.net
Steckel John Business Education jsteckel@ga.mohawks.net
Stutz Paul Social Studies pstutz@ga.mohawks.net
Wattleworth Mikaela English mwattleworth@ga.mohawks.net

Morrisonville Elementary School
301 School St., Morrisonville, IL 62546
Phone: 217/707-6879 Fax: 217/526-4433

Total Students: 157
Principal: Megan Hanlon mhanlon@ga.mohawks.net
Secretary: Chrissy Belsher cbelsher@ga.mohawks.net
Aide:

Teachers
Last Name: First Name: Subject(s): Email:
Brown Katie Elementary Aide, Computers kbrown@ga.mohawks.net
Cwiertniak Cheri 3rd ccwiertniak@ga.mohawks.net
Ferrill Holly K Aide hferrill@mohawks.net
Goebel Carly Life Skills Teacher cgoebel@mohawks.net
Goebel Micki Elementary Aide, Librarian mgoebel@ga.mohawks.net
Golitko Jessica 1st jgolitko@ga.mohawks.net
Heldebrandt Jamie Special Education jheldebrandt@ga.mohawks.net
Helgemo Gay 2nd ghelgemo@ga.mohawks.net
Iorio Joseph General Music jiorio@mohawks.net
Jennings Sarah Title 1 sjennings@ga.mohawks.net
Langen Marcy Pre-K mlangen@mohawks.net
Lush Valerie Special Education Aide vlush@ga.mohawks.net
Meyer Jennifer 4th jmeyer@ga.mohawks.net
Myers Darlene PE dmyers@ga.mohawks.net
Neisler Hannah Elementary Aide
Schuster Lauren 6th lschuster@ga.mohawks.net
Shanks Carly Life Skills Aide cshanks@mohawks.net
Sheedy Leann Special Education Aide lsheedy@ga.mohawks.net
Siebert Regina Pre-K Aide rsiebert@ga.mohawks.net
Stokes Michelle Kindergarten mstokes@ga.mohawks.net
Stolte Janelle 5th jstolte@ga.mohawks.net
Watkins Michelle Pre-K Aide mwatkins@ga.mohawks.net
Wells Veronica Special Educatin Aide mennossi@ga.mohawks.net

Custodians
Facilities Maintenance Manager Ed Voorhees

J.R. Tarrant; Billy Watkins; 

Transportation
Manager and Transportation Supervisor: Ed Voorhees



Drivers:
Debbie Dugan; Jim Kelmel, Dennis Matli, Larry Goebel, David Eggimann

Bus Aides:
Misty Ronchetto, Jessica Golitko, Michelle Stokes


